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KLAUSS
SKANTAR
BEHLING
KASPAR
KARLOVSKY
PICCO
FLORENCE
ANTON
TILLARD
SCIANIMANICO
BOzIC
SZCZEPANSKI
SCHROEDER
KUCERA
MARZO
MUELLER
KOPLIK
EABARELLE
BRZEZINSKI
WIERCIOCH
KUZNETSOV
CAMPORESI
PRIGENT

HOCHSCHORNER

WERRO
USHAKOV
CORREA
ZHANG
SUSLOV
YU
McEWAN
SKAKALA
WEBER
SASAKI
AVERSA

2017 WCS Quota Attribution by event detailed workings C2M

Gauthier
Peter
Robert
Jonas
Ondrej
Pierre
David
Franz
Pierre-Antoine
Nicolas
Luka
Piotr
David
Tomas
Daniel
Kai
Tomas
Pierre
Filip
Michal
Mikhail
Pietro
Yves
Pavol
Lukas
Artem
Charles
Hang
Alexei
Hongmin
Devin
Juraj
Alexander
Tsubasa
Pedro

Competitor1

PECHE
SKANTAR
BECKER
SINDLER
JANE

BISO
HOUNSLOW
BENZIEN

LE RUYET
CAILHOL
TALJAT
POCHWALA
BETTGE
BATIK
PEREZ
MUELLER
VRZAN
PESCHIER
BRZEZINSKI
MAJERCZAK
LARIONOV
FERRARI
KERVELLA

HOCHSCHORNER

WERRO
USHAKOV
OLIVEIRA
DENG
OBRAZTSOV
CHEN
EICHFELD
GEWISSLER
HECHT
SASAKI
DE-SOUZA

Matthieu
Ladislav
Thomas
Marek
Jakub
Hugo
Richard
Jan
Edern
Hugo
Saso
Marcin
Nico
Jan
Jesus
Kevin
Jakub
Nicolas
Andrzej
Grzegorz
Dmitry
Niccolo
Loic
Peter
Simon
Anton
Anderson
Xiao
Maxim
Jin
Casey
Matus
Niklas
Shota
Rafael

Nation
Nation ranked
boat
FRA
SVK
GER
CZE
CZE
FRA
GBR
GER
FRA
FRA
SLO
POL
GER
SVK
ESP
GER
CZE
FRA
POL
POL
RUS
ITA
FRA
SVK
Sul
RUS
BRA
CHN
RUS
CHN
USA
SVK
GER
JPN
BRA
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Ranking
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13

CF Points Points1 Points2 Points3 Points4 Points5

1.02
1.48
2.99
3.14
3.26
3.59
3.62
3.73
4.18
4.33
5.66
5.92
6.2
8.65
8.84
9.67
10.45
1104
11.31
11.55
12.16
13.09
1333
15.01
16.16
21.58
21.79
21.83
22.15
231
26.81
31.65
32:83
35.27
55:84

0
0
2.57
0
2.53
243

2.95

0.99
3.62
5.01
4.63
6.92
7.38
8.27
10

7.45
8.53
7.62
10.62

14.31
14.68
17.7
19.08
234
23.58
21.36
22.71
25.09

345

0.31
0
2.95
1.96
3.26
3.69
4.76
3.23
2.8
2.66
4.6
6.3
6.37
7.1
7.96
8.82
10
971
14
9.39
14.29
14.02
1198
19.16
15.16
22.32
21.9
24.96
24.11
23
26.17
34.02
32:51
35.02
5626

2.33
2.01
3.68
3.75
4.16
4.15
5.2
5.45
8
3.37
7.58
6.45
7.52
9.43
8.94
10.86
11.01
16-59
14.32
15.72
14.94
18.56
2038
19.56
18.94
22.97
26.98
26.41
26.72
28.06
30.77
35.16
4191
38.14
63-29

2.45
5.39
5.17
10
4.7
6.09
6.5
7.03
10.11
14.63
9.08
9.7
10.94
14.26
16.1
12.33
16.49
219
14.5
20
16.4
20.25
2089
22.02
20.16
27.39
27.6
30.06
26.87
30.06
32.81
40.82
4847
38.69
65:27
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36
37
38
39
40
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23

65

68

MRUZEK
PEREZ
PROCTOR
BURGESS
HAYWARD
SMITH
FIEBIG
Wos
SOSA

VOINALOVICH

DAVIES
YE

ERGASHEV

LOKKEN

BESTE

SHKLEYARUK
CHATZILAMPROU

MUNRO
KEATA
PESTOV
KULIKOV

BECARVALHO

HENDRICK

2017 WCS Quota Attribution by event detailed workings C2M

Vojtech
Alexis
Mark
Adam
Ben
Fyler
Kaspar
Michal
Angelo
Vadim
Rhys

Yongtao

Mubhibillo
Xiaodeng

Zachary
Kenneth

Florian
Nikolay
Apostolos
Daniel
Woiciec!
Oleksandr
Alexandr

Weliton
Robert

Competitor1

KASPAR
SILVA
STOTT
PITT
SMEDLEY
BENNIS
FIEBIG

KUCHKOROV

SMOLEN

LOOS
MIKHAILLOV

CHATZILAMPROU

ROBINSON
ZYCH
BONDAR
ZINOVYEV

BECARVALHO

HENDRICK

Albert
Jose
Etienne
Greg
Cameron
Tad
Kristian

Sebastian
Jan

Jan

Petr

Artur
Sirojiddin
Yuaneong
Michal
Chad
Soeren

igor

Eleftherios

Luke
Krzysztof
Oleksandr
Pavel
Wallan
Noel

Nation ranked

CZE
VEN
GBR
GBR
CAN
USA
AUS

GRE

NZL
POL
UKR
KAZ
BRA
IRL

Nation

boat

- WD N =

—

Nation
Ranking

16

7
17

18

19

20

21
22

23
24

25

CF Points Points1 Points2 Points3 Points4 Points5

632
79.92
19.38
28.38
43.93
45:81
97.56

38-67
63.09
6.98
21.43
38.66
3437
57.94

4518
67.2
18.78
28.08
39.92
40-66
58.53

5444
71.69
214
31.02
45.02
43:82
112.42

82:22
91.79
30.37
33
52.12
6438
161.35

955
105.83
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
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2017 WCS Quota Attribution by event detailed workings C2M

Yun-Chuan

Hung-Ming
Danit

Gurgen

Competitor1

TUCHSCHERER  Lennard

Chin-Han
TaiVi
Artem
Sebastian
Antoine

Nation
Nation ranked

boat

Nation
Ranking

26

27

CF Points Points1

Points2

Points3 Points4 Points5
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114 TRINDADE MOURA Michel

Diego

Competitor1

CHECHI LEMES

Tauan Vitor

BARTH-SORIA Sebastian

Nation ranked

Nation

boat

Nation
Ranking

28

2017 WCS Quota Attribution by event detailed workings C2M

CF Points Points1

290.5 290.5

290:5 2905

Points2 Points3 Points4 Points5
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NF

FRA
GER
SVK
CZE
POL
RUS
GBR
CHN
SLO
ESP
ITA
Sul
BRA
USA
JPN
VEN
CAN
AUS
ARG
uzB
GRE
NZL
UKR
KAZ
IRL
cobD
TPE
PAR

2017 WCS Quota Attribution by event detailed workings C2M

ICS C1M Quo Nation Rank
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2017 WCS Quota Attribution by event detailed workings C2M

NF ICS C1M Quo Nation Rank
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NF ICS C1M Quo Nation Rank
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NF ICS C1M Quo Nation Rank

8of8



